
001 |RO 21 1300407F | |DA5924AC |10.05 10:38:07.3 |OK |01 |045 |
002 |RO 21 1300410F | |DA592413 |10.05 10:39:43.7 |OK |01 |010 |
003 |RO 22 0450561M | |DA48ECB7 |10.05 10:39:48.9 |OK |01 |016 |
004 |RO 21 0399312F | |DA5923E8 |10.05 10:40:11.9 |OK |01 |038 |
005 |RO 22 0450254M | |DA48EB64 |10.05 10:40:34.5 |OK |01 |052 |
006 |RO 22 0450250M | |DA48EB1C |10.05 10:40:53.9 |OK |01 |091 |
007 |RO 22 0450201F | |DA592408 |10.05 10:41:00.2 |OK |01 |112 |
008 |RO 21 0399694M | |DA48EC48 |10.05 10:41:05.2 |OK |01 |084 |
009 |RO 22 0450584F | |DA5924D5 |10.05 10:41:24.6 |OK |01 |114 |
010 |RO 22 0450298F | |DA592484 |10.05 10:42:58.8 |OK |01 |127 |
011 |RO 22 0450647F | |DA5923DB |10.05 10:43:39.6 |OK |01 |007 |
012 |RO 21 0398318M | |DA48ECCD |10.05 10:43:42.3 |OK |01 |012 |
013 |RO 22 0450297F | |DA5924B4 |10.05 10:45:23.1 |OK |01 |140 |
014 |RO 22 0450282M | |DA48ED8F |10.05 10:46:14.3 |OK |01 |013 |
015 |RO 22 0400893M | |DA48EC19 |10.05 10:46:15.7 |OK |01 |015 |
016 |RO 21 0399315M | |DA48EC58 |10.05 10:46:18.8 |OK |01 |074 |
017 |RO 21 0995086M | |DA48ED83 |10.05 10:46:37.3 |OK |01 |103 |
018 |RO 22 0450623F | |DA48EB21 |10.05 10:47:17.1 |OK |01 |028 |
019 |RO 21 0399655F | |DA5923EF |10.05 10:48:12.3 |OK |01 |046 |
020 |RO 22 0450653F | |DA59253E |10.05 10:48:13.9 |OK |01 |146 |
021 |RO 21 0545848F | |DA59242E |10.05 10:48:14.1 |OK |01 |123 |
022 |RO 21 0995099F | |DA592553 |10.05 10:48:27.8 |OK |01 |149 |
023 |RO 21 0398322F | |DA5923CB |10.05 10:50:08.2 |OK |01 |145 |
024 |RO 22 0451539M | |DA48EC61 |10.05 10:50:11.2 |OK |01 |073 |
025 |RO 22 0450606M | |DA48ED9D |10.05 10:50:13.8 |OK |01 |019 |
026 |RO 22 0450583F | |DA592482 |10.05 10:51:19.7 |OK |01 |138 |
027 |RO 22 0450629M | |DA48EC85 |10.05 10:51:25.8 |OK |01 |086 |
028 |RO 22 0514084F | |DA592442 |10.05 10:51:30.1 |OK |01 |137 |
029 |RO 22 0450652M | |DA48EC47 |10.05 10:51:34.5 |OK |01 |023 |
030 |RO 21 1300332F | |DA592465 |10.05 10:51:34.7 |OK |01 |036 |
031 |RO 22 0450589F | |DA5923DA |10.05 10:53:28.8 |OK |01 |134 |
032 |RO 21 2000757F | |DA592554 |10.05 10:53:31.1 |OK |01 |143 |
033 |RO 21 0399688M | |DA48EDAB |10.05 10:53:32.7 |OK |01 |030 |
034 |RO 21 0398312F | |DA592481 |10.05 10:53:35.0 |OK |01 |042 |
035 |RO 22 0450161F | |DA5924F7 |10.05 10:53:38.4 |OK |01 |040 |
036 |RO 22 0400870M | |DA48ED09 |10.05 10:53:44.7 |OK |01 |055 |
037 |RO 22 0450266M | |DA48ECCB |10.05 10:54:24.9 |OK |01 |081 |
038 |RO 21 0399348M | |DA48ECAB |10.05 10:55:10.4 |OK |01 |080 |
039 |RO 21 0398309M | |DA48ECF4 |10.05 10:55:11.1 |OK |01 |089 |
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040 |RO 21 0399645F | |DA5924CB |10.05 10:55:12.7 |OK |01 |136 |
041 |RO 22 0451518M | |DA48ECA3 |10.05 10:56:12.3 |OK |01 |068 |
042 |RO 22 1160415M | |DA48EC2C |10.05 10:56:13.5 |OK |01 |031 |
043 |RO 22 0400876M | |DA48EC97 |10.05 10:56:17.0 |OK |01 |014 |
044 |RO 21 0995084M | |DA48ED02 |10.05 10:56:41.4 |OK |01 |097 |
045 |RO 22 0450650M | |DA48ECE2 |10.05 10:56:59.9 |OK |01 |098 |
046 |RO 21 0545849M | |DA48EB8C |10.05 10:57:02.1 |OK |01 |079 |
047 |RO 21 0399316M | |DA48ED71 |10.05 10:57:09.4 |OK |01 |093 |
048 |RO 22 0450293F | |DA5924E7 |10.05 10:57:56.5 |OK |01 |113 |
049 |RO 22 0450087F | |DA592421 |10.05 10:58:00.9 |OK |01 |148 |
050 |RO 21 0399621F | |DA59255F |10.05 10:58:16.5 |OK |01 |035 |
051 |RO 22 0450559F | |DA5923CD |10.05 10:58:17.8 |OK |01 |118 |
052 |RO 21 0399649M | |DA48ECF9 |10.05 10:58:18.0 |OK |01 |048 |
053 |RO 22 0450604M | |DA48EBCB |10.05 10:58:18.8 |OK |01 |071 |
054 |RO 21 0399679F | |DA592409 |10.05 10:58:21.1 |OK |01 |034 |
055 |RO 21 1300405M | |DA48EC11 |10.05 10:58:27.9 |OK |01 |107 |
056 |RO 22 0450560M | |DA48ED17 |10.05 10:59:21.3 |OK |01 |051 |
057 |RO 22 0450569M | |DA48ED04 |10.05 10:59:21.6 |OK |01 |067 |
058 |RO 21 0995085M | |DA48ED6E |10.05 10:59:53.2 |OK |01 |108 |
059 |RO 22 0521523F | |DA5923FC |10.05 10:59:54.6 |OK |01 |126 |
060 |RO 22 0451514M | |DA48EBBD |10.05 11:00:33.2 |OK |01 |066 |
061 |RO 22 0450643M | |DA48EBC2 |10.05 11:01:39.9 |OK |01 |088 |
062 |RO 22 0451520M | |DA48EBBC |10.05 11:01:45.8 |OK |01 |105 |
063 |RO 22 0450567M | |DA48ED6B |10.05 11:02:06.3 |OK |01 |063 |
064 |RO 22 0520257M | |DA48ECB8 |10.05 11:02:36.1 |OK |01 |026 |
065 |RO 22 0450299M | |DA48EDA8 |10.05 11:02:52.5 |OK |01 |009 |
066 |RO 21 0399663M | |DA48EC0E |10.05 11:02:55.8 |OK |01 |062 |
067 |RO 22 0400874M | |DA48EC02 |10.05 11:03:18.1 |OK |01 |082 |
068 |RO 22 0514071F | |DA5924EE |10.05 11:03:25.0 |OK |01 |119 |
069 |RO 21 0995100F | |DA592511 |10.05 11:03:28.9 |OK |01 |041 |
070 |RO 21 0399311M | |DA48EB88 |10.05 11:03:37.2 |OK |01 |025 |
071 |RO 21 0399676M | |DA48ED62 |10.05 11:03:48.4 |OK |01 |076 |
072 |RO 22 0450269M | |DA48EC94 |10.05 11:04:06.1 |OK |01 |011 |
073 |RO 22 0451533F | |DA5923F2 |10.05 11:04:08.0 |OK |01 |005 |
074 |RO 21 0398308M | |DA48EBE0 |10.05 11:04:09.8 |OK |01 |078 |
075 |RO 21 0399608M | |DA48EC55 |10.05 11:04:10.6 |OK |01 |100 |
076 |RO 22 0514056M | |DA48ED88 |10.05 11:04:39.4 |OK |01 |075 |
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077 |RO 21 0399615F | |DA592501 |10.05 11:04:42.0 |OK |01 |132 |
078 |RO 22 0520255M | |DA48EC63 |10.05 11:05:24.7 |OK |01 |096 |
079 |RO 22 0520252F | |DA59255C |10.05 11:05:35.1 |OK |01 |147 |
080 |RO 22 0450289M | |DA48ED24 |10.05 11:05:37.5 |OK |01 |064 |
081 |RO 22 0450239M | |DA48ECEF |10.05 11:05:54.4 |OK |01 |069 |
082 |RO 22 0450642F | |DA592571 |10.05 11:05:54.6 |OK |01 |120 |
083 |RO 22 0450267F | |DA592565 |10.05 11:06:05.3 |OK |01 |129 |
084 |RO 22 0400881M | |DA48EB0D |10.05 11:06:09.2 |OK |01 |033 |
085 |RO 21 0399302M | |DA48EC2E |10.05 11:06:25.7 |OK |01 |095 |
086 |RO 22 0450295F | |DA592572 |10.05 11:06:26.0 |OK |01 |121 |
087 |RO 21 0399643M | |DA48EC71 |10.05 11:08:14.9 |OK |01 |053 |
088 |RO 22 0450273M | |DA48ECC4 |10.05 11:09:45.8 |OK |01 |077 |
089 |RO 22 0451528F | |DA5923D8 |10.05 11:09:51.0 |OK |01 |124 |
090 |RO 22 0451515F | |DA5923BF |10.05 11:10:33.0 |OK |01 |115 |
091 |RO 22 0451524M | |DA48EC99 |10.05 11:11:07.9 |OK |01 |024 |
092 |RO 21 0399669F | |DA5923CC |10.05 11:11:24.0 |OK |01 |094 |
093 |RO 22 0451532F | |DA5924D1 |10.05 11:11:44.5 |OK |01 |117 |
094 |RO 22 0450558M | |DA48ED11 |10.05 11:11:49.5 |OK |01 |106 |
095 |RO 21 0399681F | |DA5924E9 |10.05 11:12:38.9 |OK |01 |142 |
096 |RO 21 0399664M | |DA48ECD0 |10.05 11:12:40.7 |OK |01 |099 |
097 |RO 21 0398321F | |DA5924A1 |10.05 11:12:52.7 |OK |01 |116 |
098 |RO 22 0450236M | |DA48EC33 |10.05 11:13:41.2 |OK |01 |070 |
099 |RO 22 0450568F | |DA5924C3 |10.05 11:14:31.6 |OK |01 |008 |
100 |RO 22 0451543M | |DA48ED95 |10.05 11:14:37.0 |OK |01 |092 |
101 |RO 22 0450566M | |DA48ED94 |10.05 11:15:21.1 |OK |01 |054 |
102 |RO 21 0399317F | |DA5924B2 |10.05 11:17:03.0 |OK |01 |130 |
103 |RO 22 0400873M | |DA48EC06 |10.05 11:17:24.2 |OK |01 |087 |
104 |RO 22 0313469M | |DA48EDA3 |10.05 11:17:28.7 |OK |01 |020 |
105 |RO 22 0450609F | |DA592414 |10.05 11:18:12.4 |OK |01 |144 |
106 |RO 22 0450634F | |DA5924CF |10.05 11:18:50.5 |OK |01 |003 |
107 |RO 22 0450245F | |DA5923DE |10.05 11:19:20.8 |OK |01 |141 |
108 |RO 21 0398303F | |DA5924DA |10.05 11:19:25.3 |OK |01 |037 |
109 |RO 22 0400872M | |DA48EC2A |10.05 11:20:18.0 |OK |01 |061 |
110 |RO 22 0520251F | |DA59246C |10.05 11:20:40.8 |OK |01 |044 |
111 |RO 22 0451509F | |DA592531 |10.05 11:20:45.9 |OK |01 |109 |
112 |RO 21 0399673M | |DA48EB63 |10.05 11:23:45.1 |OK |01 |049 |
113 |RO 22 0510575F | |DA592439 |10.05 11:23:47.9 |OK |01 |111 |
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114 |RO 22 0450562M | |DA48EBF8 |10.05 11:24:05.4 |OK |01 |032 |
115 |RO 22 0451522F | |DA59249E |10.05 11:25:32.8 |OK |01 |128 |
116 |RO 22 0450563M | |DA48ECF8 |10.05 11:25:37.3 |OK |01 |057 |
117 |RO 21 0399350M | |DA48EC64 |10.05 11:25:41.6 |OK |01 |104 |
118 |RO 22 0521527M | |DA48ED42 |10.05 11:26:25.1 |OK |01 |083 |
119 |RO 22 0451534M | |DA48ED6A |10.05 11:27:09.9 |OK |01 |021 |
120 |RO 22 0450614F | |DA592519 |10.05 11:28:14.5 |OK |01 |135 |
121 |RO 22 0450633F | |DA59244F |10.05 11:28:17.1 |OK |01 |047 |
122 |RO 22 0450571F | |DA592441 |10.05 11:30:55.5 |OK |01 |039 |
123 |RO 22 0451506F | |DA59242F |10.05 11:32:33.3 |OK |01 |043 |
124 |RO 22 0450577M | |DA48EBBA |10.05 11:33:03.5 |OK |01 |027 |
125 |RO 22 0450605M | |DA48ECA6 |10.05 11:33:04.0 |OK |01 |102 |
126 |RO 22 0451504F | |DA5924EA |10.05 11:33:06.3 |OK |01 |004 |
127 |RO 21 0399335M | |DA48ED20 |10.05 11:33:51.9 |OK |01 |085 |
128 |RO 22 0450622F | |DA5924F1 |10.05 11:34:14.2 |OK |01 |001 |
129 |RO 22 0520265F | |DA5924E3 |10.05 11:37:23.2 |OK |01 |110 |
130 |RO 22 0510572M | |DA48EC4D |10.05 11:38:41.4 |OK |01 |018 |
131 |RO 22 0450555M | |DA48EB62 |10.05 11:38:59.1 |OK |01 |072 |
132 |RO 22 0510576M | |DA48EBDF |10.05 11:40:07.7 |OK |01 |059 |
133 |RO 22 0400889M | |DA48EB36 |10.05 11:41:12.1 |OK |01 |050 |
134 |RO 22 0450264F | |DA592503 |10.05 11:41:27.4 |OK |01 |125 |
135 |RO 22 0450641M | |DA48ED33 |10.05 11:41:46.2 |OK |01 |065 |
136 |RO 22 0450572M | |DA48ECDE |10.05 11:42:56.6 |OK |01 |101 |
137 |RO 22 0450290M | |DA48ED60 |10.05 11:49:15.9 |OK |01 |029 |
138 |RO 22 0510565F | |DA592520 |10.05 11:49:28.2 |OK |01 |131 |
139 |RO 22 0450244F | |DA59251B |10.05 11:50:39.6 |OK |01 |002 |
140 |RO 21 0398319M | |DA48ED29 |10.05 12:09:50.0 |OK |01 |090 |
141 |DE 830 22 0312M | |DA48EBB0 |10.05 12:15:07.7 |OK |01 |060 |
142 |RO 22 0450270F | |DA5924FF |10.05 12:16:11.2 |OK |01 |122 |
143 |RO 22 0450554M | |DA48EB68 |10.05 12:26:05.2 |OK |01 |017 |
144 |RO 22 0450246M | |DA48EB5D |10.05 12:38:49.3 |OK |01 |056 |
145 |RO 21 0399340F | |DA592443 |10.05 13:17:42.0 |OK |01 |133 |
146 |RO 22 0450602F | |DA5924A9 |10.05 14:41:40.6 |OK |01 |006 |
147 |RO 22 0450654F | |DA592471 |10.05 17:02:49.6 |OK |01 |139 |
148 |RO 22 0450271M | |DA48EB66 |11.05 12:34:25.1 |OK |01 |022 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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